Pow
er Com
puters  >
U
C-8100 Series
Power Computers
20-30
20

Cryptographic hardware accelerators: Built-in
PM (Trust Platform Management): UC-8112-LX only
Ordering Information
Available Models
UC-8131-LX: RISC-based communication-centric computing platform with 300 MHz CPU,
2 Ethernet, 1 Serial Port, SD Socket, USB Port and Debian ARM 7
UC-8132-LX: RISC-based communication-centric computing platform with 300 MHz CPU, Mini
PCIe Socket for Cellular, 2 Ethernet, 2 Serial Ports, SD Socket, USB Port and Debian ARM 7
UC-8162-LX: RISC-based communication-centric computing platform with 600 MHz CPU, Mini
PCIe Socket for Cellular, 2 Ethernet, 2 Serial Ports, SD Socket, USB Port and Debian ARM 7
UC-8112-LX: RISC-based communication-centric computing platform with 1 GHz CPU,  Mini
PCIe Socket for Cellular, 2 Ethernet, 2 Serial Ports, SD Socket, USB Port, TPM, Micro SD Socket,
and Debian ARM 7
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
PWR-24250-DT-S1: Power adapter
PWC-C7US-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, USA plug
PWC-C7EU-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, Euro plug
PWC-C7UK-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, British plug
PWC-C7AU-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, Australia plug
PWC-C7CN-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, China plug
Package Checklist
• UC-8100 embedded computer
• 1 GB SD card with OS pre-installed
• Power jack
• Terminal block to power jack converter
• Terminal block to serial port converter